‘'EAST DISTRICT CROSS-COUNTRY LEAGUE 1986-87

VENUE:

POSITION

HAWICK

NAME
E.CAMERON
S .RANKIN
I.WHITE
K.IDESSANE
I.CUMMINGS
A.KINGHORN
P.FETTES
D.JOHNSTONE
M.CURRIE
G.GARDINER
I.DAVIDSON
M.COSSAR
C.SAMUELS
N.SLORACH
G.TETSILL
V.GALBRAITH
M.BRYSON
D.BEAGLEY
M.STEELE
S.BAILEY
D.RIDDLE
R.ANDERSON
M.TAYLOR
S.AKERS
C.NEILSON
P.XOTRYS
S.DOUGLAS
K.ANDERSON
P.EDWARDS
G.SMALL
B.RUDKIN
L.ORR
J.LESLIE
D.MCNEILL
P.BLAIR
S.BAIRD
A.ROSS

S .CHERRY
M.MCFARLANE

M.MCPHILLIPS

R.DUFF
G.ROSS
G.CHANT
R.PATTERSON
R.DUFF
A.WHITE
G.BELL
I.DAVIS

DATE:11 OCTOBER

F.V.H.

LI
« e
r ®

Q

Qi

L)
.

0O

Q0

.

- \.
g ﬂimtVF3F3m€§¢’O~

Q

EHEYOQUEEAYOEB Y E A

21 .
UtﬂU1<$UU)m<QF‘WD’m B0

LALC
E.A.C.
L&D.A.A.C
T.H.
Lass.A.C.
F.V.H.
L&D.A.A.C
E.A.C.
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TIME POSITION

16:45
16:54
17:02
17:08
17:14
17:21
17:36
17:40
17:43
17:52
17:58
18:03
18:07
18:14
18:22
18:26
18:30
18:39
18:40
18:45
18:46
18:54
19:03
19:05
19:16
19:22
19:22
19:28
19:31
192:33
19:33
19:40
19:47
19:51
19:53
20:00
20:08
20:17
20:22
20:44
20:50
21:04
21:35
21:51
23:01
23:50
23:51
23:58

RESULTS FOR YOUTHS

NAME CLUB

POSITION TEAM

FALKIRK V.H.

EDIN. SOUTH. HARR.
EDINBURGH A.C.
CENTRAL R.A.C.
LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C.
TEVIOTDALE H.

EDIN. SOUTH. HARR. 'B!
EDINBURGH A.C. 'B!

G. HERIOTS SCHOOL
QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL
PITREAVIE A.A.C.
LASSWADE A.C.

PERTH S/TAY

N. MERCHISTON A.A.C.
PENICUIK H.
PEEBLESHIRE A.A.C.
BLACKHILL H.

TIME

POINTS
1le
17
33
49
62
69
85
92

107
110
115
129
213
228
236
246
247



