

EAST DISTRICT CROSS-COUNTRY LEAGUE 1986-87

VENUE:HAWICK

DATE:11 OCTOBER

RESULTS FOR YOUTHS

POSITION	NAME	CLUB	TIME	POSITION	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	E. CAMERON	E.S.H.	16:45				
2	S. RANKIN	F.V.H.	16:54				
3	I. WHITE	F.V.H.	17:02				
4	K. IDESSANE	E.S.H.	17:08				
5	I. CUMMINGS	P.A.A.C.	17:14				
6	A. KINGHORN	E.A.C.	17:21				
7	P. FETTES	Lass.A.C.	17:36				
8	D. JOHNSTONE	E.A.C.	17:40				
9	M. CURRIE	C.R.A.C.	17:43				
10	G. GARDINER	P.A.A.C.	17:52				
11	I. DAVIDSON	F.V.H.	17:58				
12	M. COSSAR	E.S.H.	18:03				
13	C. SAMUELS	P.S/T	18:07				
14	N. SLORACH	C.R.A.C.	18:14				
15	G. TETSILL	F.V.H.	18:22				
16	V. GALBRAITH	E.S.H.	18:26				
17	M. BRYSON	T.H.	18:30				
18	D. BEAGLEY	L&D.A.A.C	18:39				
19	M. STEELE	E.A.C.	18:40				
20	S. BAILEY	L&D.A.A.C	18:45				
21	D. RIDDLE	T.H.	18:46				
22	R. ANDERSON	Lass.A.C.	18:54				
23	M. TAYLOR	F.V.H.	19:03				
24	S. AKERS	L&D.A.A.C	19:05				
25	C. NEILSON	E.A.C.	19:16				
26	P. KOTRYS	C.R.A.C.	19:22				
27	S. DOUGLAS	E.A.C.	19:22				
28	K. ANDERSON	N.M.A.A.C	19:28				
29	P. EDWARDS	G.H.S.	19:31				
30	G. SMALL	L&D.A.A.C	19:33				
31	B. RUDKIN	T.H.	19:33				
32	L. ORR	E.S.H.	19:40				
33	J. LESLIE	Q.V.S.	19:47				
34	D. MCNEILL	G.H.S.	19:51				
35	P. BLAIR	C.R.A.C.	19:53				
36	S. BAIRD	Pen.H.	20:00				
37	A. ROSS	E.S.H.	20:08				
38	S. CHERRY	Q.V.S.	20:17				
39	M. MCFARLANE	Q.V.S.	20:22				
40	M. MCPHILLIPS	E.A.C.	20:44				
41	R. DUFF	T.H.	20:50				
42	G. ROSS	E.S.H.	21:04				
43	G. CHANT	L&D.A.A.C	21:35				
44	R. PATTERSON	G.H.S.	21:51				
45	R. DUFF	T.H.	23:01				
46	A. WHITE	Peeb.A.A.	23:50				
47	G. BELL	B.H.	23:51				
48	I. DAVIS	E.S.H.	23:58				

POSITION	TEAM	POINTS
1	FALKIRK V.H.	16
2	EDIN. SOUTH. HARR.	17
3	EDINBURGH A.C.	33
4	CENTRAL R.A.C.	49
5	LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C.	62
6	TEVIOTDALE H.	69
7	EDIN. SOUTH. HARR. 'B'	85
8	EDINBURGH A.C. 'B'	92
9	G. HERIOTS SCHOOL	107
10	QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL	110
11	PITREAVIE A.A.C.	115
12	LASSWADE A.C.	129
13	PERTH S/TAY	213
14	N. MERCHISTON A.A.C.	228
15	PENICUIK H.	236
16	PEEBLESHIRE A.A.C.	246
17	BLACKHILL H.	247